
Product Features :

Certification: DNV 2.7-1 / EN 12079

Optional slings: DNV 2.7-1 certified

Design temperature to -40°C

Built-in lifting pad eyes and ISO corner castings 

for easy transport

Standard internal lighting

Standard anti slip roof

Standard forklift pockets 

Cargo net available upon request

Heavy Duty Tool Rack and Workbench available 

Internal Lashing Bars and Beam Hoist available 
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OFFSHORE

HSE/SPARE CONTAINER

About us: 

BSL Oilfield Services is a leading offshore equipment supplier, specializing in supply of quality offshore containers, 

baskets, CCUs, tanks, and equipment.

For more details, please send email to sales@bsloffshore.com
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Item

External
Dimension

Internal
Dimension

Length (mm)

Width(mm)

Height(mm)

Length (mm)

Width(mm)

Height(mm)

Gross Weight
(kg)

Internal Cubic
Capacity (m3)

Tare Weight
(kg)

Max Payload
(kg)

6,058

2,438

2,591

5,888

2,330

2,257

20’x8’x8’6”

20,000

3,750

16,250

30.7

*Actual specifications may vary due to product enhancement. Please contact us for more details.


