OFFSHORE HSE/SPARE CONTAINER





Product Features:

- Certification: DNV 2.7-1 / EN 12079
- Optional slings: DNV 2.7-1 certified
- Design temperature to -40°C
- Built-in lifting pad eyes and ISO corner castings for easy transport
- Standard internal lighting
- Standard anti slip roof
- Standard forklift pockets
- Cargo net available upon request
- Heavy Duty Tool Rack and Workbench available
- Internal Lashing Bars and Beam Hoist available



















Item	20'x8'x8'6"			
External Dimension	Length (mm)	6,058	Gross Weight (kg)	20,000
	Width(mm)	2,438	Tare Weight (kg)	3,750
	Height(mm)	2,591		
Internal Dimension	Length (mm)	5,888	Max Payload (kg)	16,250
	Width(mm)	2,330	Internal Cubic Capacity (m³)	
	Height(mm)	2,257		30.7

^{*}Actual specifications may vary due to product enhancement. Please contact us for more details.

About us:

BSL Oilfield Services is a leading offshore equipment supplier, specializing in supply of quality offshore containers, baskets, CCUs, tanks, and equipment.